
ST ALBANS DIVE IN 2007

GROUP A - SYNCHRO (in start order)

19 May 2007

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5

LUCY BLUNDEN -- MERTON SCHOOL OF DIVING AND TR 

NATALIE CLARK -- MERTON SCHOOL OF DIVING AND TR 

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 24.5 17.64 17.64

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 27.0 27.54 45.18

401C 1 1.4 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.0 21.00 66.18

Average award: Best dive: 5.405.10 Place: 6

ANDREW DOUTHWAITE -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 

EMMA FRANCOMBE -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 27.0 21.06 21.06

201B 1 1.6 4.5 3.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 25.0 24.00 45.06

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 25.5 22.95 68.01

Average award: Best dive: 5.405.17 Place: 5

Toni WRIGHT -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 

Jack MORGAN -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 24.5 23.52 23.52

401C 5 1.4 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 30.5 25.62 49.14

201C 1 1.5 7.0 5.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 21.5 19.35 68.49

Average award: Best dive: 6.105.10 Place: 4

ROSALIND JAMES -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 

ROSIE POPE -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 

101C 1 1.2 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 24.0 17.28 17.28

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.0 26.04 43.32

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 26.5 25.44 68.76

Average award: Best dive: 6.205.43 Place: 3

LAURA SIMPKINS -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 

OLGA HAMER -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 

101C 5 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 30.5 21.96 21.96

401B 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.0 23.40 45.36

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 29.5 30.09 75.45

Average award: Best dive: 6.105.73 Place: 2

KATIE PEDRI -- AMERSHAM SWIMMING CLUB 

NATALIE MCGEE -- AMERSHAM SWIMMING CLUB 

101C 5 1.2 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.5 19.80 19.80

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 27.5 23.10 42.90

103C 5 1.6 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 22.0 21.12 64.02

Average award: Best dive: 5.505.13 Place: 7
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Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5

MADELEINE LODGE -- Beaumont Diving Academy 

HOLLIE OFFER -- Beaumont Diving Academy 

103B 5 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 34.0 34.68 34.68

403C 5 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 31.5 41.58 76.26

301B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.0 31.62 107.88

Average award: Best dive: 6.806.43 Place: 1
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ST ALBANS DIVE IN 2007

GROUP B - SYNCHRO (in start order)

19 May 2007

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5

Amy COOK -- Albatross Diving Club 

Dannielle HALE -- Albatross Diving Club 

103B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 32.5 33.15 33.15

401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 24.5 22.05 55.20

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 29.5 28.32 83.52

Average award: Best dive: 6.505.77 Place: 1

SOPHIE MEE -- MERTON SCHOOL OF DIVING AND TR 

GEORGE QUINNELL-HARCOMBE -- MERTON SCHOOL OF DIVING AND TR 

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 29.0 22.62 22.62

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 27.5 24.75 47.37

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 27.0 25.92 73.29

Average award: Best dive: 5.805.57 Place: 2

EMMA PAGE -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 

LISA MARIE CARTER -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 

101C 1 1.2 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.5 20.52 20.52

201A 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 20.52

401C 1 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 24.5 20.58 41.10

Average award: Best dive: 5.703.53 Place: 8

CHARLIE RIGELSFORD -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 

LUKE JAKES -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 

103C 1 1.6 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 24.5 23.52 23.52

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 24.5 22.05 45.57

302C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 16.5 15.84 61.41

Average award: Best dive: 4.904.37 Place: 5

Kai SPINK -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 

Mathew GOLDREICH -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 22.5 16.20 16.20

201A 1 1.7 3.5 2.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 20.0 20.40 36.60

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 23.0 19.32 55.92

Average award: Best dive: 4.604.37 Place: 7

ANNA COMFORT -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 

NEEKI ARAB -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 

101C 1 1.2 4.5 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 23.5 16.92 16.92

401C 1 1.4 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 27.0 22.68 39.60

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 19.5 18.72 58.32

Average award: Best dive: 5.404.67 Place: 6
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Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5

Samantha POTTON -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 

Georgia SAMUELS -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 

102C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 25.5 21.42 21.42

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 22.0 18.48 39.90

201A 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 23.0 23.46 63.36

Average award: Best dive: 5.104.70 Place: 4

MOYRA FERRIER -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 

BEVERLEY ANGOVE -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 

101B 1 1.3 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 23.5 18.33 18.33

401B 1 1.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 24.5 22.05 40.38

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 27.5 26.40 66.78

Average award: Best dive: 5.505.03 Place: 3
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ST ALBANS DIVE IN 2007

GROUP C - SYNCHRO (in start order)

19 May 2007

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5

KIERAN ANGOVE -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 

OLIVER KHAKOO -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 24.0 17.28 17.28

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.5 4.0 6.0 4.0 27.5 24.75 42.03

301C 1 1.6 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.5 30.24 72.27

Average award: Best dive: 6.305.53 Place: 4

BEN PAGE -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 

JOE DUGDALE -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 

101C 1 1.2 6.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.0 20.16 20.16

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 5.5 30.0 25.20 45.36

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.5 16.5 13.86 59.22

Average award: Best dive: 6.004.97 Place: 8

ASHANTI RAMSEY-HAMILTON -- MERTON SCHOOL OF DIVING AND TR 

ZAK MULVANEY -- MERTON SCHOOL OF DIVING AND TR 

101C 1 1.2 4.0 5.5 3.5 2.0 3.5 18.5 13.32 13.32

401C 1 1.4 2.5 7.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 15.5 13.02 26.34

102C 1 1.4 6.0 4.0 5.5 2.0 5.5 23.0 19.32 45.66

Average award: Best dive: 4.603.80 Place: 10

Shannon NICHOLS -- BARNET COPTHALL DIVING CLUB 

Jess WHILTSHIRE -- BARNET COPTHALL DIVING CLUB 

102B 1 1.5 7.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 32.0 28.80 28.80

202C 1 1.5 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 25.5 22.95 51.75

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.0 30.72 82.47

Average award: Best dive: 6.405.97 Place: 3

Ellie BARTON -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 

Katie RANDALL -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 

101C 1 1.2 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 24.5 17.64 17.64

201A 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 28.5 29.07 46.71

102C 1 1.4 5.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 5.5 21.0 17.64 64.35

Average award: Best dive: 5.704.93 Place: 6

JESSICA GEORGE -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 

REBECCA WHITE -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 28.5 20.52 20.52

201C 1 1.5 6.5 4.5 3.0 2.0 3.5 19.5 17.55 38.07

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 2.0 2.0 4.5 18.0 17.28 55.35

Average award: Best dive: 5.704.40 Place: 9
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Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5

ATHENA LEWIS-GKOGKAS -- MERTON SCHOOL OF DIVING AND TR 

KRISTINA GODWIN -- MERTON SCHOOL OF DIVING AND TR 

101B 1 1.3 7.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 29.0 22.62 22.62

201C 1 1.5 7.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 28.0 25.20 47.82

401C 1 1.4 7.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 27.5 23.10 70.92

Average award: Best dive: 5.805.63 Place: 5

Daniel BARTON -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 

Henry COATES -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 

101C 1 1.2 7.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 27.5 19.80 19.80

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 23.0 23.46 43.26

102C 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 5.0 19.5 16.38 59.64

Average award: Best dive: 5.504.67 Place: 7

LEWIS GOSLING -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 

CONNOR OAKLY -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 32.5 31.20 31.20

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.0 28.80 60.00

302C 1 1.6 3.5 5.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 24.0 23.04 83.04

Average award: Best dive: 6.505.90 Place: 2

Hannah REED -- Beaumont Diving Academy 

MADDIE MARANIAN -- Beaumont Diving Academy 

103B 5 1.7 6.0 4.0 3.5 6.0 4.5 24.0 24.48 24.48

401B 5 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 6.0 35.0 31.50 55.98

403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 28.5 37.62 93.60

Average award: Best dive: 7.005.83 Place: 1
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ST ALBANS DIVE IN 2007

GROUP D - SYNCHRO (in start order)

19 May 2007

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5

Callum LING -- BARNET COPTHALL DIVING CLUB 

Eva MCCORMICK -- BARNET COPTHALL DIVING CLUB 

101C 1 1.2 4.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.0 20.88 20.88

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 24.5 22.05 42.93

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 2.0 6.0 4.0 25.0 21.00 63.93

Average award: Best dive: 5.805.23 Place: 2

BEN DUGDALE -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 

MAX DUGDALE -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 31.0 29.76 29.76

402C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 33.0 31.68 61.44

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 3.5 5.0 5.5 28.0 25.20 86.64

Average award: Best dive: 6.606.13 Place: 1

Darcey TYRRELL -- Albatross Diving Club 

Hannah COOK -- Albatross Diving Club 

101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 27.5 21.45 21.45

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 23.5 21.15 42.60

10C 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 32.0 19.20 61.80

Average award: Best dive: 6.405.53 Place: 3

Tommy DALEY -- Beaumont Diving Academy 

Paul CLARK -- Beaumont Diving Academy 

101C 1 1.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 25.5 18.36 18.36

201A 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.5 17.5 17.85 36.21

102C 1 1.4 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.0 3.5 15.0 12.60 48.81

Average award: Best dive: 5.103.87 Place: 5

Sophie GOLDREICH -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 

Miranda ROBSHAW -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 

100A 1 1.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 24.5 14.70 14.70

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 24.5 24.99 39.69

10B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 4.5 6.0 28.5 17.10 56.79

Average award: Best dive: 5.705.17 Place: 4

DION HOCKHAM-MARSHALL -- MERTON SCHOOL OF DIVING AND TR 

CHARLOTTE JONES -- MERTON SCHOOL OF DIVING AND TR 

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 3.5 17.5 10.50 10.50

200C 1 1.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 2.5 4.0 19.5 11.70 22.20

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 32.5 23.40 45.60

Average award: Best dive: 6.504.63 Place: 6
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ST ALBANS DIVE IN 2007

GROUP E - SYNCHRO (in start order)

19 May 2007

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5

MATTHEW HARRISON -- MERTON SCHOOL OF DIVING AND TR 

ELLA BULLETT -- MERTON SCHOOL OF DIVING AND TR 

10B 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 8.5 4.0 6.5 32.0 19.20 19.20

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.0 18.00 37.20

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 33.5 24.12 61.32

Average award: Best dive: 6.706.37 Place: 2

JAMES NICHOLSON -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 

DANIEL WHITEHEAD -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.0 21.60 21.60

201C 1 1.5 6.0 4.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 28.5 25.65 47.25

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 31.5 26.46 73.71

Average award: Best dive: 6.306.00 Place: 1

Jodie BARTON -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 

Ben ROWLANDSON -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 8.5 6.0 7.5 34.0 20.40 20.40

201A 1 1.7 4.0 5.5 3.0 5.0 5.0 22.5 22.95 43.35

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 18.0 10.80 54.15

Average award: Best dive: 6.804.97 Place: 3
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WESTMINSTER LODGE
19 May 2007

ST ALBANS DIVE IN 2007

Detailed Results

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

GIRLS - GROUP E - NOVICE

Celie MULLEN -- Albatross Diving Club 1

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 21.60 21.60Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 48.60Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 15.00 63.60Forward Line Up

ELLA BULLETT -- MERTON SCHOOL OF DIVING AND TR 2

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 18.60 18.60Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 7.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 18.00 36.60Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 57.10Forward Line Up

Rowan GIBBONS -- BARNET COPTHALL DIVING CLUB 3

101C 1 1.2 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 17.40 17.40Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 17.0 25.50 42.90Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 13.50 56.40Forward Line Up

Sophie PYLE -- Beaumont Diving Academy 4

101C 1 1.2 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 18.00 18.00Forward Dive

201A 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 15.60 33.60Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.0 18.00 51.60Forward Line Up

ZOE ROBERTS -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 5

100B 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 17.5 17.50 36.00Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 15.5 15.50 51.50Forward Line Up

Emma MCINTYRE -- Beaumont Diving Academy 6

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 18.60 18.60Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 16.50 35.10Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 16.0 16.00 51.10Forward Line Up

Louise CHERRY -- Chelmsford Diving Club 7

100A 1 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 15.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 16.00 31.00Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.5 18.50 49.50Forward Line Up

Amy CHERRY -- Chelmsford Diving Club 8

100A 1 1.0 3.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.0 16.00 16.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 16.50 32.50Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 15.50 48.00Forward Line Up

Jodie BARTON -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 9

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.0 14.40 14.40Forward Dive

201A 1 1.2 3.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.0 16.80 31.20Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 16.50 47.70Forward Line Up

NATASHA PEARSON -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 10

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.0 16.80 16.80Forward Dive

201A 1 1.2 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 13.20 30.00Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 17.00 47.00Forward Line Up

Ellie COLLET -- Bedford Eagles Diving Club 11

101C 1 1.2 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.0 14.40 14.40Forward Dive

201A 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 16.80 31.20Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 15.50 46.70Forward Line Up

Elora PAROCKI -- Bedford Eagles Diving Club 12

101C 1 1.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 11.5 13.80 13.80Forward Dive

201A 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 16.80 30.60Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 14.00 44.60Forward Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Megan LAURIE -- Chelmsford Diving Club 13

100B 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 13.0 13.00 13.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 14.00 27.00Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 16.00 43.00Forward Line Up

Teresa FAHY -- Chelmsford Diving Club 14

100A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 13.00 13.00Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 14.00 27.00Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 13.50 40.50Forward Line Up

Georgia CHAMBERS -- Beaumont Diving Academy 15

100B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 15.00 15.00Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 13.00 28.00Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 12.00 40.00Forward Line Up

SUSIE MURRAY -- AMERSHAM SWIMMING CLUB 16

101C 1 1.2 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.0 2.5 8.0 9.60 9.60Forward Dive

200B 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 13.50 23.10Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 16.00 39.10Forward Line Up

SACHA ROBERTS -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 17

100C 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 15.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 10.50 25.50Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 12.00 37.50Forward Line Up

LAUREN DAVIES -- CHILTERN METROPOLITAN DIVING S 18

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 13.50 13.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 13.00 26.50Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 10.0 10.00 36.50Forward Line Up

MEGAN PIRRIE -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 19

100C 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 12.00 12.00Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 12.50 24.50Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 11.5 11.50 36.00Forward Line Up

KATIE WAKELING -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 20

100C 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 13.0 13.00 13.00Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 11.50 24.50Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 11.00 35.50Forward Line Up

KATE GEDYE -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 21

100C 1 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 11.5 11.50 11.50Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 12.50 24.00Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.0 11.00 35.00Forward Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

GIRLS - GROUP D - NOVICE

ATHENA LEWIS-GKOGKAS -- MERTON SCHOOL OF DIVING AND TR 1

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 22.10 22.10Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 20.0 30.00 52.10Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 17.50 69.60Forward Line Up

JESSICA GEORGE -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 2

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 19.80 19.80Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 23.25 43.05Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 16.0 16.00 59.05Forward Line Up

Imogen PAYNE -- Chelmsford Diving Club 3

101B 1 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 18.85 18.85Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 42.85Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 15.50 58.35Forward Line Up

Shannon NICHOLS -- BARNET COPTHALL DIVING CLUB 4

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 6.5 15.0 19.50 19.50Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 14.5 21.75 41.25Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.5 16.50 57.75Forward Line Up

Hannah COOK -- Albatross Diving Club 5

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 19.50 19.50Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 18.00 37.50Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 19.00 56.50Forward Line Up

Darcey TYRRELL -- Albatross Diving Club 6

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 14.0 18.20 18.20Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 14.5 21.75 39.95Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.0 16.00 55.95Forward Line Up

Eva MCCORMICK -- BARNET COPTHALL DIVING CLUB 7

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 13.0 16.90 16.90Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 13.5 20.25 37.15Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.0 17.00 54.15Forward Line Up

Katie DILLON -- BARNET COPTHALL DIVING CLUB 8

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 15.0 18.00 18.00Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 11.5 17.25 35.25Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 17.0 17.00 52.25Forward Line Up

CHARLOTTE JONES -- MERTON SCHOOL OF DIVING AND TR 9

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.5 18.60 18.60Forward Dive

201A 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 15.5 18.60 37.20Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 15.00 52.20Forward Line Up

Georgina KEAM -- Chelmsford Diving Club 10

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 16.5 21.45 21.45Forward Dive

201A 1 1.2 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 11.5 13.80 35.25Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 14.50 49.75Forward Line Up

Georgie RODGERS -- BARNET COPTHALL DIVING CLUB 11

101C 1 1.2 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 18.00 18.00Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 11.0 16.50 34.50Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 15.00 49.50Forward Line Up

SOPHIE MCGINN -- CHILTERN METROPOLITAN DIVING S 12

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 17.0 20.40 20.40Forward Dive

201A 1 1.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 10.0 12.00 32.40Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 16.50 48.90Forward Line Up

GEORGINA NELSON -- MORDEN PARK DIVING CLUB 13

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 17.40 17.40Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 11.5 18.40 35.80Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 13.00 48.80Forward Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

LUCY WISE -- AMERSHAM SWIMMING CLUB 14

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 15.60 15.60Forward Dive

200B 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 13.50 29.10Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 19.00 48.10Forward Line Up

FERN GOH MITCHELL -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 15

101C 1 1.2 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.0 14.40 14.40Forward Dive

201A 1 1.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 10.5 12.60 27.00Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 45.50Forward Line Up

Lucy CHURCHILL-COLEMAN -- Bedford Eagles Diving Club 16

101B 1 1.3 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 11.5 14.95 14.95Forward Dive

201A 1 1.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 12.5 15.00 29.95Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 15.5 15.50 45.45Forward Line Up

ALEJANDRA HERRERA -- CHILTERN METROPOLITAN DIVING S 17

101C 1 1.2 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 18.00 18.00Forward Dive

201A 1 1.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 9.5 11.40 29.40Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.5 15.50 44.90Forward Line Up

Sophie GOLDREICH -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 18

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 15.00 15.00Forward Jump

201A 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 12.0 14.40 29.40Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 15.0 15.00 44.40Forward Line Up

Isobel WOOD -- Albatross Diving Club 19

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 16.20 16.20Forward Dive

201A 1 1.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 12.60 28.80Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.0 14.00 42.80Forward Line Up

CHLOE HEALEY -- MERTON SCHOOL OF DIVING AND TR 20

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 12.5 15.00 15.00Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 15.5 15.50 30.50Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 12.00 42.50Forward Line Up

Elena PORTAS -- Beaumont Diving Academy 21

101C 1 1.2 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 6.0 7.20 7.20Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 11.0 16.50 23.70Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.5 17.50 41.20Forward Line Up

Marie WINTER -- Ilford Diving Club 22

101C 1 1.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 13.80 13.80Forward Dive

201A 1 1.2 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 10.0 12.00 25.80Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 14.00 39.80Forward Line Up

Katharine FAHY -- Chelmsford Diving Club 23

100B 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 13.5 13.50 13.50Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.5 13.50 27.00Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 12.5 12.50 39.50Forward Line Up

ASHANTI RAMSEY-HAMILTON -- MERTON SCHOOL OF DIVING AND TR 24

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.0 14.40 14.40Forward Dive

201A 1 1.2 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.5 3.5 9.0 10.80 25.20Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 14.0 14.00 39.20Forward Line Up

LING ZHANG -- MORDEN PARK DIVING CLUB 25

100C 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 15.00 15.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 12.50 27.50Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 11.5 11.50 39.00Forward Line Up

VERONICA HERRERA -- CHILTERN METROPOLITAN DIVING S 26

101C 1 1.2 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 10.5 12.60 12.60Forward Dive

201A 1 1.2 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.0 10.80 23.40Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 15.50 38.90Forward Line Up

Miranda ROBSHAW -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 27

101C 1 1.2 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 9.5 11.40 11.40Forward Dive

201A 1 1.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 11.0 13.20 24.60Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.00 36.60Forward Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

CHARLOTTE GALLAGHER -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 28

100C 1 1.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 11.50 11.50Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.0 12.00 23.50Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 10.5 10.50 34.00Forward Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

GIRLS - GROUP C - NOVICE

Olivia BALL -- Beaumont Diving Academy 1

103C 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 26.25 55.05Inward Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 15.0 33.00 88.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jess WHILTSHIRE -- BARNET COPTHALL DIVING CLUB 2

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 21.60 21.60Inward Somersault

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 25.65 47.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 24.65 71.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

Becky TWEDDLE -- Albatross Diving Club 3

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 12.0 18.00 18.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 15.5 26.35 44.35Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 11.5 20.70 65.05Reverse Dive

Emma GODFREY -- Albatross Diving Club 4

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.0 19.60 19.60Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 20.00 39.60Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 25.20 64.80Inward Dive

Natasha SURRY -- Maidstone SC Diving Team 5

101A 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 13.5 18.90 18.90Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 12.5 21.25 40.15Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 20.25 60.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

Helena PAGE -- Beaumont Diving Academy 6

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 16.20 16.20Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 40.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 2.5 11.5 19.55 59.75Back Dive

Rebecca MCINTYRE -- Beaumont Diving Academy 7

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 16.5 19.80 19.80Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 11.5 18.40 38.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 21.00 59.20Inward Dive

Katharine SCOTT -- Albatross Diving Club 8

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.0 15.60 15.60Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 17.50 33.10Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 17.0 23.80 56.90Inward Dive

NEEKI ARAB -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 9

101B 1 1.3 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 17.55 17.55Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 11.5 16.10 33.65Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 14.5 23.20 56.85Reverse Dive

EMMA PAGE -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 10

101C 1 1.2 6.5 8.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 19.5 23.40 23.40Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 17.85 41.25Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 11.0 15.40 56.65Inward Dive

LISA MARIE CARTER -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 11

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 14.0 16.80 16.80Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 10.5 17.85 34.65Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 14.0 19.60 54.25Inward Dive

Emma WIFFIN -- BARNET COPTHALL DIVING CLUB 12

101C 1 1.2 2.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 15.00 15.00Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 20.00 35.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 54.20Reverse Dive

Ellie BARTON -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 13

101C 1 1.2 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 12.60 12.60Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 21.25 33.85Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 14.0 19.60 53.45Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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TANYA COWDRY -- MORDEN PARK DIVING CLUB 14

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 18.60 18.60Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 2.5 11.5 17.25 35.85Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 15.40 51.25Forward Somersault

Hannah JAMES -- BARNET COPTHALL DIVING CLUB 15

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 15.00 15.00Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 11.5 18.40 33.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.0 10.5 16.80 50.20Inward Somersault

ELLEN HABKE -- AMERSHAM SWIMMING CLUB 16

101B 1 1.3 4.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.5 12.35 12.35Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 10.0 17.00 29.35Back Dive

102B 1 1.5 4.5 2.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 11.0 16.50 45.85Forward Somersault

Samantha POTTON -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 17

401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 18.20 18.20Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.0 1.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 8.5 11.90 30.10Forward Somersault

201A 1 1.7 3.0 2.5 3.0 1.5 2.0 7.5 12.75 42.85Back Dive

IMOGEN ABOUD -- CHILTERN METROPOLITAN DIVING S 18=

101C 1 1.2 4.0 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 10.5 12.60 12.60Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 14.70 27.30Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 11.0 15.40 42.70Forward Somersault

Katie RANDALL -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 18=

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 15.60 15.60Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.0 11.0 18.70 34.30Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 6.0 8.40 42.70Forward Somersault

Charlotte BAILEY -- Beaumont Diving Academy 18=

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 14.40 14.40Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 8.0 13.60 28.00Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 2.5 10.5 14.70 42.70Inward Dive

Diana OHARE -- CHILTERN METROPOLITAN DIVING S 21

101C 1 1.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 9.5 11.40 11.40Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 20.40 31.80Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.0 5.5 7.70 39.50Forward Somersault

HOLLY ABOUD -- CHILTERN METROPOLITAN DIVING S 22

101C 1 1.2 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 10.0 12.00 12.00Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 10.5 17.85 29.85Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 5.5 7.70 37.55Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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GIRLS - GROUP B - NOVICE

SOPHIE MEE -- MERTON SCHOOL OF DIVING AND TR 1

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 22.75 22.75Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.0 20.80 43.55Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 15.5 23.25 66.80Back Dive

Giorgia TYRRELL -- Albatross Diving Club 2

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 21.60 21.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 19.80 41.40Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 14.5 24.65 66.05Reverse Dive

Hannah BLAKEMORE -- Chelmsford Diving Club 3

101C 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 22.40 22.40Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 8.5 15.30 37.70Back Dive ½ Twist

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 14.0 22.40 60.10Back Dive

Georgia SAMUELS -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 4

401C 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 11.5 16.10 16.10Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 10.5 17.85 33.95Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 6.0 13.5 18.90 52.85Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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GIRLS - GROUP A - NOVICE

Jade WILLIAMS -- Albatross Diving Club 1

103C 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 22.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 2.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 2.5 9.0 16.20 38.70Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 25.20 63.90Reverse Dive

EMMA FRANCOMBE -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 2

101B 1 1.3 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 16.90 16.90Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.0 20.80 37.70Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 17.50 55.20Inward Dive

NATALIE CLARK -- MERTON SCHOOL OF DIVING AND TR 3

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 19.80 19.80Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.0 16.00 35.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 18.90 54.70Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

GIRLS - GROUP D - AGE GROUP

Leilani MULLEN -- Albatross Diving Club 1

401B 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 27.75 27.75Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 22.40 50.15Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 26.40 76.55Inward Somersault

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 19.20 95.75Back Dive

APRIL SELBY -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 2

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 19.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.5 24.75 43.95Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 13.5 21.60 65.55Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 28.00 93.55Reverse Dive

Erika DEGRAAF -- Ilford Diving Club 3

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.5 17.40 17.40Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 24.75 42.15Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 13.5 18.90 61.05Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 11.5 18.40 79.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

ELOISE PALEY -- AMERSHAM SWIMMING CLUB 4

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 18.20 18.20Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 11.5 19.55 37.75Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 11.0 15.40 53.15Inward Dive

102B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 75.65Forward Somersault

KATI PLOWMAN-SALE -- AMERSHAM SWIMMING CLUB 5

101B 1 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 14.0 18.20 18.20Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 20.40 38.60Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 14.5 20.30 58.90Inward Dive

5111A 1 1.8 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.5 2.0 6.0 10.80 69.70Forward Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

GIRLS - GROUP C - AGE GROUP

MADDIE MARANIAN -- Beaumont Diving Academy 1

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 17.0 28.90 28.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 44.00 72.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 33.60 106.50Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 3.5 14.5 30.45 136.95Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

ABBIE FRETTON -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 2

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 27.00 27.00Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 24.80 51.80Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 24.80 76.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 14.5 27.55 104.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hannah REED -- Beaumont Diving Academy 3

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 14.5 27.55 27.55Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 14.5 24.65 52.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 24.75 76.95Inward Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 26.40 103.35Inward 1½ Somersaults

Toni WRIGHT -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 4

401C 5 1.4 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 18.20 18.20Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 28.50 46.70Back Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 25.60 72.30Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 24.80 97.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

KRISTINA GODWIN -- MERTON SCHOOL OF DIVING AND TR 5

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 17.55 17.55Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 22.40 39.95Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 11.5 17.25 57.20Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 17.50 74.70Inward Dive

REBECCA WHITE -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 6

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 19.20 19.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 16.80 36.00Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 11.5 17.25 53.25Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 11.5 18.40 71.65Reverse Dive

HANNAH MILAM -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 7

101C 1 1.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 17.40 17.40Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 10.5 14.70 32.10Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 16.80 48.90Forward Somersault

201A 1 1.7 2.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 2.5 8.0 13.60 62.50Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

GIRLS - GROUP B - AGE GROUP

LAUREN JONES -- Beaumont Diving Academy 1

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 42.90 42.90Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 19.0 39.90 82.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 39.90 122.70Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 34.80 157.50Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

MOYRA FERRIER -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 2

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 27.20 27.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 18.75 45.95Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 26.60 72.55Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.0 27.20 99.75Armstand Somersault

ROSIE POPE -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 3

101C 5 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 19.20 19.20Forward Dive

612C 5 1.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 20.25 39.45Armstand Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 15.0 24.00 63.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 17.0 32.30 95.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

KATIE PEDRI -- AMERSHAM SWIMMING CLUB 4

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 13.5 21.60 21.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.5 29.45 51.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 14.5 24.65 75.70Back Dive

101C 3 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 16.80 92.50Forward Dive

CHARLOTTE SALMON -- CHILTERN METROPOLITAN DIVING S 5

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 15.0 25.50 25.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 25.50 51.00Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.0 16.00 67.00Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.5 23.75 90.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

BEVERLEY ANGOVE -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 6

612B 5 1.7 3.5 2.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 10.0 17.00 17.00Armstand Somersault

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 26.40 43.40Inward Somersault

301B 1 1.7 5.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.0 20.40 63.80Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 18.40 82.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

GIRLS - GROUP A - AGE GROUP

Philippa NINNES -- Beaumont Diving Academy 1

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 39.90 39.90Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 40.80 80.70Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 15.5 34.10 114.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 15.5 34.10 148.90Back 1½ Somersaults

MADELEINE LODGE -- Beaumont Diving Academy 2

403C 5 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 38.50 38.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.5 30.00 68.50Inward Double Somersault

5132D 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 17.5 38.50 107.00Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 5 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 32.40 139.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

HOLLIE OFFER -- Beaumont Diving Academy 3

612B 5 1.7 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 15.5 26.35 26.35Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 36.30 62.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.0 1.0 7.5 15.75 78.40Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 8.5 18.70 97.10Forward 2½ Somersaults

NATALIE MCGEE -- AMERSHAM SWIMMING CLUB 4

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 25.20 25.20Reverse Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 14.5 24.65 49.85Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 25.60 75.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 16.80 92.25Inward Dive

LAURA SIMPKINS -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 5

201C 1 1.5 3.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 3.5 12.0 18.00 18.00Back Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.5 25.30 43.30Forward Double Somersault

105C 3 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.0 22.00 65.30Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.5 20.90 86.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

LUCY BLUNDEN -- MERTON SCHOOL OF DIVING AND TR 6

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 19.20 19.20Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 14.5 23.20 42.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 21.25 63.65Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 11.0 15.40 79.05Inward Dive

ROSALIND JAMES -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 7

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 19.20 19.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 3.0 4.50 23.70Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 23.75 47.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 13.5 21.60 69.05Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

BOYS - GROUP E - NOVICE

MATTHEW HARRISON -- MERTON SCHOOL OF DIVING AND TR 1

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.5 24.60 24.60Forward Dive

201A 1 1.2 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 13.80 38.40Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 17.00 55.40Forward Line Up

Tom CHERRY -- Chelmsford Diving Club 2

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.0 19.20 19.20Forward Dive

201A 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 16.80 36.00Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.0 17.00 53.00Forward Line Up

Nathan BAUGHURST -- Maidstone SC Diving Team 3

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 14.5 14.50 14.50Forward Jump

201A 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 16.20 30.70Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 17.0 17.00 47.70Forward Line Up

Patrick KEAVENEY -- Bedford Eagles Diving Club 4

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 16.20 16.20Forward Dive

201A 1 1.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 11.5 13.80 30.00Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.5 17.50 47.50Forward Line Up

Dominic JONES -- Bedford Eagles Diving Club 5

101C 1 1.2 3.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 16.80 16.80Forward Dive

201A 1 1.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 14.40 31.20Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 14.5 14.50 45.70Forward Line Up

DION HOCKHAM-MARSHALL -- MERTON SCHOOL OF DIVING AND TR 6

101C 1 1.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.0 10.80 10.80Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 16.00 26.80Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 45.30Forward Line Up

Callum GAY -- Maidstone SC Diving Team 7

101C 1 1.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 10.5 12.60 12.60Forward Dive

201A 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 14.0 16.80 29.40Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 15.00 44.40Forward Line Up

JAMES LOCKWOOD -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 8

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 14.40 14.40Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 29.40Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 14.50 43.90Forward Line Up

JOSEPH PRIOR -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 9

101C 1 1.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.0 13.20 13.20Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 15.00 28.20Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 15.50 43.70Forward Line Up

William BLAKEMORE -- Chelmsford Diving Club 10

100C 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 12.50 12.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 13.5 13.50 26.00Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.5 17.50 43.50Forward Line Up

CHARLIE SCALES -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 11

100C 1 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 11.0 11.00 11.00Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 26.00Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 15.50 41.50Forward Line Up

LUKE BOYCE -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 12

101C 1 1.2 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.0 12.00 12.00Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 15.00 27.00Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 13.00 40.00Forward Line Up

Ben ROWLANDSON -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 13

101C 1 1.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 10.5 12.60 12.60Forward Dive

201A 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 12.5 15.00 27.60Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 11.50 39.10Forward Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

IAN NIVAN -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 14

100A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 12.5 12.50 12.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 10.5 10.50 23.00Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 12.50 35.50Forward Line Up

MICHAEL WOODS -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 15

100C 1 1.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 11.00 11.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 11.00 22.00Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.0 12.00 34.00Forward Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

BOYS - GROUP D - NOVICE

Michael GLANVILLE -- Albatross Diving Club 1

101B 1 1.3 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 20.80 20.80Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.0 24.00 44.80Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 20.0 20.00 64.80Forward Line Up

Alexander MULROONEY-SKINNER -- Maidstone SC Diving Team 2

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.0 19.20 19.20Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 24.75 43.95Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 62.45Forward Line Up

Callum LING -- BARNET COPTHALL DIVING CLUB 3

101B 1 1.3 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 23.40 23.40Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 12.5 18.75 42.15Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 17.0 17.00 59.15Forward Line Up

Lewis COLEMAN-SMITH -- Maidstone SC Diving Team 4

101C 1 1.2 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.0 18.00 18.00Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.0 19.50 37.50Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 58.00Forward Line Up

DEAN OLDLAND -- MORDEN PARK DIVING CLUB 5

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 15.60 15.60Forward Dive

201A 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 18.5 22.20 37.80Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 5.5 19.0 19.00 56.80Forward Line Up

George INGLIS -- Maidstone SC Diving Team 6

101C 1 1.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 18.60 18.60Forward Dive

201A 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 19.20 37.80Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 55.80Forward Line Up

JAMES LOVE -- MORDEN PARK DIVING CLUB 7

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 14.0 16.80 16.80Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 24.75 41.55Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 6.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 3.5 13.5 13.50 55.05Forward Line Up

SAMUEL VINCENT -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 8

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.0 18.00 18.00Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 14.5 21.75 39.75Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 14.5 14.50 54.25Forward Line Up

LUKE VAN HAGEN -- MORDEN PARK DIVING CLUB 9=

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 16.20 16.20Forward Dive

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 31.20Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 50.70Forward Line Up

Daniel PETERS -- Ilford Diving Club 9=

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 16.20 16.20Forward Dive

201A 1 1.2 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 15.00 31.20Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 50.70Forward Line Up

Harry MEWS -- Maidstone SC Diving Team 11

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 14.0 16.80 16.80Forward Dive

201A 1 1.2 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.0 12.00 28.80Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 20.0 20.00 48.80Forward Line Up

TOR WHEELER -- MORDEN PARK DIVING CLUB 12

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 17.40 17.40Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.5 14.25 31.65Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 16.00 47.65Forward Line Up

HARRY VINCENT -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 13

101C 1 1.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 12.0 14.40 14.40Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 10.5 15.75 30.15Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 14.5 14.50 44.65Forward Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 16 00:30,  21 May 2007



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

HARRY HUNTER -- CHILTERN METROPOLITAN DIVING S 14

101C 1 1.2 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 13.80 13.80Forward Dive

201A 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 6.5 4.0 4.5 14.0 16.80 30.60Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 14.0 14.00 44.60Forward Line Up

Henry COATES -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 15

101C 1 1.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 11.5 13.80 13.80Forward Dive

201A 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 12.0 14.40 28.20Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.0 16.00 44.20Forward Line Up

RYAN CARTER -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 16

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 6.0 14.0 16.80 16.80Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 11.0 16.50 33.30Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.5 10.50 43.80Forward Line Up

Joe MORGAN -- Bedford Eagles Diving Club 17

101B 1 1.3 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 10.0 13.00 13.00Forward Dive

201A 1 1.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 14.40 27.40Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 15.50 42.90Forward Line Up

Tommy DALEY -- Beaumont Diving Academy 18

100B 1 1.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 10.5 10.50 10.50Forward Jump

201A 1 1.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 10.5 12.60 23.10Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.0 17.00 40.10Forward Line Up

Jack PLUMMER -- Bedford Eagles Diving Club 19

101C 1 1.2 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 15.00 15.00Forward Dive

201A 1 1.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 14.40 29.40Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.5 10.50 39.90Forward Line Up

PETER GEDYE -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 20

101C 1 1.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.0 13.20 13.20Forward Dive

200C 1 1.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 11.00 24.20Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 14.50 38.70Forward Line Up

FRASER HAWKES -- Chelmsford Diving Club 21

100C 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.00 12.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.0 11.00 23.00Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 15.50 38.50Forward Line Up

OLIVER SCALES -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 22

100C 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 14.5 14.50 14.50Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 8.5 8.50 23.00Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 15.0 15.00 38.00Forward Line Up

Paul CLARK -- Beaumont Diving Academy 23

100B 1 1.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 11.0 11.00 11.00Forward Jump

201A 1 1.2 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 8.5 10.20 21.20Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 15.5 15.50 36.70Forward Line Up

DEAN WILTSHER -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 24

100C 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 12.50 12.50Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 12.0 12.00 24.50Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 11.5 11.50 36.00Forward Line Up

Christopher SONSINA -- Bedford Eagles Diving Club 25

101C 1 1.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.0 13.20 13.20Forward Dive

201A 1 1.2 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 7.5 9.00 22.20Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.00 34.20Forward Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

BOYS - GROUP C - NOVICE

George PETRIE -- Beaumont Diving Academy 1

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 21.70 21.70Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 25.35 47.05Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 14.0 26.60 73.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

OLIVER KHAKOO -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 2

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 22.40 22.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 53.00Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 11.5 18.40 71.40Reverse Dive

Matthew PIPE -- Albatross Diving Club 3

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 24.00 24.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.0 23.80 47.80Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 12.5 22.50 70.30Reverse Dive

Jack BOWEN -- Albatross Diving Club 4

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.0 22.50 22.50Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 14.5 23.20 45.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 3.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.5 23.25 68.95Back Somersault

Joshua MUSTILL -- Maidstone SC Diving Team 5

101C 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 23.80 23.80Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 47.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 12.0 16.80 64.60Inward Dive

ZAK MULVANEY -- MERTON SCHOOL OF DIVING AND TR 6

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 18.00 18.00Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 14.0 21.00 39.00Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 24.50 63.50Inward Dive

KIERAN ANGOVE -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 7

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 13.0 19.50 19.50Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.0 19.60 39.10Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.0 3.5 10.5 16.80 55.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

Jake HAWKES -- Chelmsford Diving Club 8

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 13.0 15.60 15.60Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 11.5 19.55 35.15Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 18.90 54.05Forward Somersault

JOE DUGDALE -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 9

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.0 16.80 16.80Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 19.60 36.40Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 16.10 52.50Forward Somersault

Mathew GOLDREICH -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 10

101C 1 1.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 12.0 14.40 14.40Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 13.5 22.95 37.35Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 2.0 10.5 14.70 52.05Forward Somersault

Jack SIMMONDS -- Bedford Eagles Diving Club 11

101B 3 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 11.5 17.25 17.25Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 15.60 32.85Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 11.0 18.70 51.55Back Dive

Daniel BARTON -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 12

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.0 19.20 19.20Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 10.0 17.00 36.20Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 14.70 50.90Forward Somersault

OLIVER WILLEY -- MORDEN PARK DIVING CLUB 13

101C 1 1.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 11.5 13.80 13.80Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 14.0 22.40 36.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 4.0 2.5 8.0 12.00 48.20Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Charlie OAKLEY -- Albatross Diving Club 14

101C 1 1.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 11.5 13.80 13.80Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 10.0 14.00 27.80Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 20.30 48.10Inward Dive

Joe LAURIE -- Chelmsford Diving Club 15

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.5 3.0 12.5 17.50 17.50Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 2.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 8.5 14.45 31.95Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.0 12.60 44.55Forward Somersault

MATTHEW WALKER -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 16

101C 1 1.2 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.5 11.40 11.40Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 8.5 12.75 24.15Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 7.5 10.50 34.65Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

BOYS - GROUP B - NOVICE

Frankie WOOD -- Beaumont Diving Academy 1

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 17.40 17.40Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.0 20.80 38.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.0 28.90 67.10Back Dive

Guiseppe ANTONIORO -- BARNET COPTHALL DIVING CLUB 2

101C 1 1.2 4.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.5 8.5 10.20 10.20Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 22.95 33.15Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 20.25 53.40Back Dive

WILLIAM RUSSELL -- CHILTERN METROPOLITAN DIVING S 3

101C 5 1.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 14.0 16.80 16.80Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 16.80 33.60Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.0 16.80 50.40Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

BOYS - GROUP A - NOVICE

Ryan HOLDER -- Albatross Diving Club 1

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 14.5 23.20 23.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 28.90 52.10Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 22.50 74.60Reverse Dive

ANDREW DOUTHWAITE -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 2

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.0 18.20 18.20Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.0 17.60 35.80Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 18.00 53.80Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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BOYS - GROUP E - AGE GROUP

JAMES NICHOLSON -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 1

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 4.0 6.5 5.5 16.0 19.20 19.20Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 46.20Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 13.5 20.25 66.45Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 15.5 24.80 91.25Reverse Dive

DANIEL WHITEHEAD -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 2

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.0 19.20 19.20Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 13.0 20.80 40.00Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 23.25 63.25Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 13.0 20.80 84.05Reverse Dive

CHRISTIAN DITCHBURN -- AMERSHAM SWIMMING CLUB 3

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 18.00 18.00Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 10.5 17.85 35.85Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 11.5 16.10 51.95Inward Dive

5111A 1 1.8 3.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 6.5 11.70 63.65Forward Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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BOYS - GROUP D - AGE GROUP

MAX DUGDALE -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 1

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 27.20 27.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 49.70Back Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 76.10Inward Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 33.00 109.10Back 1½ Somersaults

BEN PAGE -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 2

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 24.80 24.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 21.00 45.80Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.0 25.20 71.00Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 13.5 27.00 98.00Back 1½ Somersaults

Daniel SIMPSON -- Albatross Diving Club 3

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 14.0 22.40 22.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.0 27.20 49.60Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 21.60 71.20Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 25.90 97.10Inward Dive

BEN DUGDALE -- ST ALBANS DIVING CLUB 4

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 14.0 22.40 22.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 12.5 18.75 41.15Back Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 69.95Inward Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 27.00 96.95Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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BOYS - GROUP C - AGE GROUP

Dexter IFILL -- Albatross Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 17.5 29.75 29.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 18.75 48.50Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 71.60Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 14.5 31.90 103.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jack MORGAN -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 2

101C 5 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 22.20 22.20Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.5 24.50 46.70Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 30.60 77.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 25.50 102.80Back Dive

Kai SPINK -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 3

101C 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.5 24.50 24.50Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 24.70 49.20Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 24.75 73.95Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 21.60 95.55Forward 1½ Somersaults

LEWIS GOSLING -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 4

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 21.00 21.00Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.0 19.50 40.50Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.5 29.60 70.10Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 94.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

PETER ATKINSON -- MORDEN PARK DIVING CLUB 5

101B 1 1.3 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 17.55 17.55Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 26.40 43.95Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 19.20 63.15Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.0 21.00 84.15Inward Dive

SCOTT SPEARING -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 6

101B 1 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 14.5 18.85 18.85Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 13.5 20.25 39.10Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 14.5 23.20 62.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 12.5 20.00 82.30Reverse Dive

CONNOR OAKLY -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 7

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 22.40 22.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 11.0 16.50 38.90Back Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.0 22.40 61.30Inward Somersault

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 19.20 80.50Reverse Dive

Oliver COOMBS-OBRIEN -- Ilford Diving Club 8

201C 1 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 7.5 11.25 11.25Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 18.90 30.15Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 12.5 20.00 50.15Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 19.50 69.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

BOYS - GROUP B - AGE GROUP

LUKE JAKES -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 1

201B 3 1.8 5.0 3.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 12.0 21.60 21.60Back Dive

5221D 1 1.7 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 19.55 41.15Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 35.20 76.35Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 15.0 33.00 109.35Inward 1½ Somersaults

CHRIS LINGARD -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 2

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 17.5 28.00 28.00Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.0 20.80 48.80Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.5 18.40 67.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 4.5 7.0 6.5 17.0 32.30 99.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

GEORGE QUINNELL-HARCOMBE -- MERTON SCHOOL OF DIVING AND TR 3

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 6.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 18.85 18.85Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 27.20 46.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 24.75 70.80Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 19.60 90.40Inward Dive

CHARLIE RIGELSFORD -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 4

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 15.5 24.80 24.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 24.80 1Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 5 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.0 17.0 37.40 62.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 12.0 20.40 82.60Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

BOYS - GROUP A - AGE GROUP

Ellis PERRETT -- Maidstone SC Diving Team 1

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 29.70 29.70Forward Double Somersault

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.0 28.60 58.30Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 28.50 86.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 2.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 10.0 21.00 107.80Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

OLIVER BROWNLOW -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 2

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 24.65 24.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.0 22.40 47.05Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 35.20 82.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 24.00 106.25Back 1½ Somersaults

Charlie BINNS -- BARNET COPTHALL DIVING CLUB 3

402C 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 25.60 25.60Inward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 11.5 25.30 50.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 26.60 77.50Back Dive

5211A 3 2.0 4.0 3.5 2.0 4.0 4.0 11.5 23.00 100.50Back Dive ½ Twist

JORDAN WEBSTER -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 4

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 19.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.0 17.60 36.80Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 14.5 21.75 58.55Back Somersault

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.0 24.70 83.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 26 00:30,  21 May 2007


	St Albans Dive In 2007 - Synchro A Results.pdf
	St Albans Dive In 2007 - Synchro B Results.pdf
	St Albans Dive In 2007 - Synchro C Results.pdf
	St Albans Dive In 2007 - Synchro D Results.pdf
	St Albans Dive In 2007 - Synchro E Results.pdf
	St Albans Dive In 2007 - Individual Results.pdf

